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Note:  * November 11, 2017 (the legal public holiday for Veterans Day), falls on a 
Saturday. Friday, November 10, will be treated as a holiday for pay and leave purposes.  
 
Note:  **December 26, 2017 was voted on by OPEIU members and approved by the 
Executive Director as the Floating Holiday Eve for all staff. 
 
Note:  ***Float Holidays can be used for any other holidays or religious observances not 
listed above, or can be used on another day of the employee’s choice. As with other 
holidays, full time staff must take Float Holidays in 8 hour increments. 
 

 

1 Monday, October 9, 2017 Columbus Day 

2 Friday, November 10, 2017 Veterans' Day* 

3 Thursday, November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving 

4 Friday, November 24, 2017 Day After Thanksgiving 

5 Monday, December 25, 2017 Christmas 

6 Tuesday, December 26, 2017 Floating Holiday Eve-OPEIU’s choice** 

7 Monday, January 01, 2018 New Year's Day 

8 Monday, January 15, 2018 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

9 Monday, February 19, 2018 President's Day 

10 Monday, May 28, 2018 Memorial Day 

11 Wednesday, July 04, 2018 Independence Day 

12 Monday, September 03, 2018 Labor Day 

13 Use between Oct. 1, 2017 – Sept. 30, 2018 Float Holiday-Employee’s choice*** 

14 Use between Oct. 1, 2017 – Sept. 30, 2018 Float Holiday-Employee’s choice*** 


